
FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

0 1 2 4 3  6 7 3 5 8 4 		 I N F O @ D R I F T E R S - E W. C O . U K 	 D R I F T E R S - E W. C O . U K

B R E A K FA S T
S E RV E D  U N T I L  1 1 : 3 0 A M

B R E A K FA S T
S E RV E D  U N T I L  1 1 : 3 0 A M

STONE BAKED ROLLS

BACON BUTTY  NGA			   £5.95
Smoked streaky bacon.

SAUSAGE BUTTY  	 		  £5.95
Local butcher’s sausage.
- Vegan option available ve 

+ add fried egg to any stonebaked roll £1.75

TOAST & PASTRIES

KNEAD BREAD™  ve NGA*			  £2.95
Sourdough or granary toast. Your choice of preserves. 
* alternative gluten free bread available.

Pain Au Chocolat.				   £2.25

Croissant.				    £2.25

D R I N K S

T E A
Milk substitutes available:  
Oat. Almond. Soya. Coconut +50p

English Breakfast
Decaf English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Triple Mint
Green 	
Chamomile

H O T  C H O C O L A T E
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Cream. Mini marshmallows. Chocolate sprinkles.

Naked Babycino
Simply frothed milk.

Loaded Babycino
Frothed milk. Marshmallows.  
Chocolate sprinkles.

S H A K E S
Vanilla
Chocolate
Banana 
Strawberry
Salted Caramel	  

S O F T  D R I N K S
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice 
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

Innocent Apple Juice Carton
Innocent Orange, Mango and 
Pineapple smoothie Carton.
Orange Fruit Shoot

Coke 330ml 
Diet Coke 330ml  
San Pellegrino Lemonade 330ml 
San Pellegrino Blood Orange 330ml
Heartsease Fiery Ginger Beer 330ml
Belvoir Elderflower Pressé 250ml

Harrogate Still Water 750ml 
Harrogate Sparkling Water 750ml 

S M O O T H I E S
PINEAPPLE SUNSET
Pineapple. Papaya.  
Mango. Apple. 

STRAWBERRY FANTASY
Strawberry. Banana.  
Apple.

SUPER GREEN		   
Avocado. Apple. Lime.  
Basil. Spirulina.

C O F F E E
All our coffees are served as a double shot.
Milk substitutes available:  
Oat. Almond. Soya. Coconut +50p 
Syrups +60p

Espresso
Black Americano 
White Americano 
Cortado 
Macchiato 
Flat White	
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Baileys Latte 		

M O C K T A I L S
VIRGIN MOJITO			  £5.50
Sugar. Mint. Lime juice.  
Soda water. Lime wheel & mint garnish. 

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ		  £5.50
Passionfruit puree. Apple juice.  
Soda water. Mint garnish. 

ELDERFLOWER REFRESHER 	 £5.50
Elderflower cordial. Apple juice.  
Cucumber garnish. 

VIRGIN GRENADIER		  £5.50 
Grenadine. Orange juice.  
Soda water. Orange garnish. 

£2.70
£2.70
£2.80
£3.00
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£5.95

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95

£2.50
£2.50

£1.50

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95

£3.95
£3.95

L U X U R Y  S H A K E S      +£1.50
Choose your shake flavour and make it 
luxury with cream, mini marshmallows  
and a Lotus Biscoff biscuit.  

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.25
£4.25

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£1.50

£2.95

£4.50



B R E A K FA S T
S E RV E D  U N T I L  1 1 : 3 0 A M

SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST ve NGA		  £8.95
Smashed avocado. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.  
Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Fried, scrambled or poached egg.
+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

EGGS ON TOAST v NGA				    £5.95
Two fried, scrambled or poached eggs.  
Buttered Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.
+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

BACON & MAPLE WAFFLES 			   £7.95
Belgian style waffles. Smoked streaky bacon. Maple syrup.

PEACH & HONEY WAFFLES v			   £7.95
Belgian style waffles. Peach slices. Blueberry compote.  
Citrus yoghurt. Honey.

BACON & MAPLE FRENCH TOAST		  £8.95
Cinnamon & vanilla Knead Bread™ brioche French toast.  
Smoked streaky bacon. Maple syrup.

PEACH & BLUEBERRY COMPOTE FRENCH TOAST	 v £8.95
Cinnamon & vanilla Knead Bread™ brioche French toast. 
Blueberry compote. Peach slices. Citrus yoghurt. Honey.

BLUEBERRY & MAPLE OAT MILK PORRIDGE ve 	  £4.95
Oat milk porridge. Blueberry compote. Maple syrup.  
Toasted seeds.

SMOKED HADDOCK RAREBIT 			   £10.95
Cheddar & smoked haddock rarebit. Knead Bread™ sourdough 
toast. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. 

L I G H T E R  O P T I O N S

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

0 1 2 4 3  6 7 3 5 8 4 		 I N F O @ D R I F T E R S - E W. C O . U K 	 D R I F T E R S - E W. C O . U K

=  Mild, sweet or smoky spice

=  Medium spice

=  Hot spice

ve =  Vegan

=  Non gluten containing ingredientsNG
=  Non gluten containing ingredients availableNGA

v =  VegetarianOur staff can advise you on any allergens. 
We are not an allergen free kitchen.  
SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW ALLERGEN 
INFORMATION FOR EACH DISH.  
Our allergen matrix should only be used as a guide. 
Please ask your server if you require a printed copy. 
Please ensure serious allergies are mentioned to your 
server so they can be communicated to the kitchen.

LITTLE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST NGA		  £5.95
Butcher’s sausage. Smoked streaky bacon.  
Fried, scrambled or poached egg.  
Baked beans. White toast.

KID’S WAFFLE   v				    £4.50
Belgian style waffle. Maple syrup.
+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

KID’S PEACH & HONEY WAFFLE  v		  £4.95
Belgian style waffle. Peach slices.  
Berry compote. Honey.

KID’S EGG ON TOAST   v NGA			   £3.50
Fried, scrambled or poached egg. White toast.
+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25
+ add butcher’s sausage £1.95

KID’S BEANS ON TOAST  v NGA			   £3.50
Baked beans. White toast.
+ add butcher’s sausage £1.95

OAT MILK & MAPLE PORRIDGE ve		  £3.95
Oat milk porridge. Maple syrup.  

L I T T L E  D R I F T E R S  B R E A K FA S T

THE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST NGA			   £9.95
Fried, scrambled or poached free range egg. Local butcher’s 
sausages. Smoked streaky bacon. Fried potatoes. Baked beans. 
Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

THE VEGGIE DRIFTERS v NGA 			   £9.95
Fried, scrambled or poached free range egg. Veggie sausages. 
Smashed avocado. Fried potatoes. Baked beans. Slow roasted vine 
tomatoes. Toasted seeds. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

THE VEGAN DRIFTERS ve NGA			   £9.95
Veggie sausages. Fried potatoes. Smashed avocado. Baked beans. 
Slow roasted vine tomatoes. White bean dip. Wilted spinach. 
Toasted seeds. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

CHORIZO HASH NGA				    £10.95
Pan-fried chorizo. Crushed new potatoes. Caramelised red onion. 
Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. 
Fried, scrambled or poached free range egg.

FETA FRIED EGGS v				    £8.95
Toasted tortilla wrap. Caramelised feta crumb. Two fried eggs. 
Harissa. Smoked chilli dust. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Cumin & 
lemon dressing.
+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25
+ add pan-fried chorizo £2.25

C O O K E D  B R E A K FA S T


