

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

— DRINKS —

TEA Milk substitutes available: Oat. Almond. Soya. Coconut +50p		COFFEE All our coffees are served as a double shot. Milk substitutes available: Oat. Almond. Soya. Coconut +50p		SOFT DRINKS Orange Juice Apple Juice	£2.75 £2.75 £2.75
English Breakfast Decaf English Breakfast	£2.50 £2.50	Syrups +60p		Cranberry Juice Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	£2.75 £2.95
Earl Grey	£2.50	Espresso	£2.70		
Triple Mint	£2.50	Black Americano	£2.70	Innocent Apple Juice Carton	£2.50
Green	£2.50	White Americano	£2.80	Innocent Orange, Mango and Pineapple smoothie Carton.	£2.50
Chamomile	£2.50	Cortado	£3.00	Orange Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Charnonine	22.50	Macchiato	£2.80	Orange Fruit Shoot	21.50
HOT CHOCOLATE		Flat White	£3.00	Coke 330ml	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.25	Latte	£3.00	Diet Coke 330ml	£3.25
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.25	Cappuccino	£3.00	San Pellegrino Lemonade 330ml	£3.25
Cream. Mini marshmallows. Chocolat		Mocha	£3.50	San Pellegrino Blood Orange 330m	
		Baileys Latte	£5.95	Heartsease Fiery Ginger Beer 330m	
Naked Babycino Simply frothed milk.	£1.50			Belvoir Elderflower Pressé 250ml	£2.95
Loaded Babycino	£2.95	MOCKTAILS			
Frothed milk. Marshmallows.	£2.95	VIRGIN MOJITO	£5.50	Harrogate Still Water 750ml	£3.95
Chocolate sprinkles.		Sugar. Mint. Lime juice.	25.50	Harrogate Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.95
		Soda water. Lime wheel & mint garnish.			
SHAKES		DA COLONIDA IVE CADATEZ	0= =0	SMOOTHIES	
Vanilla	£4.50	PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ Passionfruit puree. Apple juice.	£5.50	PINEAPPLE SUNSET	£4.50
Chocolate	£4.50	Soda water. Mint garnish.		Pineapple. Papaya. Mango. Apple.	
Banana	£4.50	_		Мапдо. Арріе.	
Strawberry	£4.50	ELDERFLOWER REFRESHER	£5.50	STRAWBERRY FANTASY	£4.50
Salted Caramel	£4.50	Elderflower cordial. Apple juice. Cucumber garnish.		Strawberry. Banana. Apple.	-1130
LUXURY SHAKES Choose your shake flavour and m luxury with cream, mini marshm and a Lotus Biscoff biscuit.		VIRGIN GRENADIER Grenadine. Orange juice. Soda water. Orange garnish.	£5.50	SUPER GREEN Avocado. Apple. Lime. Basil. Spirulina.	£4.50

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

———— STONE BAKED ROL	LS —	TOAST & PASTRIES		
BACON BUTTY NGA Smoked streaky bacon.	£5.95	KNEAD BREAD™ ve NGA* Sourdough or granary toast. Your choice of * alternative gluten free bread available.	£2.95 oreserves.	
SAUSAGE BUTTY Local butcher's sausage Vegan option available ve	£5.95	Pain Au Chocolat. Croissant.	£2.25 £2.25	

+ add fried egg to any stonebaked roll £1.75

SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

COOKED BREAKFAST -

THE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST NGA

£9.95

Fried, scrambled or poached free range egg. Local butcher's sausages. Smoked streaky bacon. Fried potatoes. Baked beans. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

THE VEGGIE DRIFTERS V NGA

Fried, scrambled or poached free range egg. Veggie sausages. Smashed avocado. Fried potatoes. Baked beans. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Toasted seeds. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

THE VEGAN DRIFTERS ve NGA

£9.95

Veggie sausages. Fried potatoes. Smashed avocado. Baked beans. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. White bean dip. Wilted spinach. Toasted seeds. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

CHORIZO HASH NGA (

£10.95

Pan-fried chorizo. Crushed new potatoes. Caramelised red onion. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Fried, scrambled or poached free range egg.

FETA FRIED EGGS v (

Toasted tortilla wrap. Caramelised feta crumb. Two fried eggs. Harissa. Smoked chilli dust. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Cumin &

- + add smoked streaky bacon £2.25
- + add pan-fried chorizo £2.25

LIGHTER OPTIONS

SMASHED AVOCADO TOAST ve NGA

£8.95

Smashed avocado. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Slow roasted vine tomatoes. Fried, scrambled or poached egg.

+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

EGGS ON TOAST V NGA

£5.95

Two fried, scrambled or poached eggs. Buttered Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

BACON & MAPLE WAFFLES

£7.95

Belgian style waffles. Smoked streaky bacon. Maple syrup.

PEACH & HONEY WAFFLES V

£7.95 Belgian style waffles. Peach slices. Blueberry compote. Citrus yoghurt. Honey.

BACON & MAPLE FRENCH TOAST

£8.95

Cinnamon & vanilla Knead Bread™ brioche French toast. Smoked streaky bacon. Maple syrup.

PEACH & BLUEBERRY COMPOTE FRENCH TOAST V£8.95

Cinnamon & vanilla Knead Bread™ brioche French toast. Blueberry compote. Peach slices. Citrus yoghurt. Honey.

BLUEBERRY & MAPLE OAT MILK PORRIDGE ve £4.95

Oat milk porridge. Blueberry compote. Maple syrup. Toasted seeds.

SMOKED HADDOCK RAREBIT

£10.95

Cheddar & smoked haddock rarebit. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Slow roasted vine tomatoes.

- LITTLE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST

LITTLE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST NGA Butcher's sausage. Smoked streaky bacon.

£5.95

KID'S EGG ON TOAST VNGA

£3.50

Fried, scrambled or poached egg. White toast.

+ add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

+ add butcher's sausage £1.95

KID'S WAFFLE V

Belgian style waffle. Maple syrup. + add smoked streaky bacon £2.25

Belgian style waffle. Peach slices.

Berry compote. Honey.

KID'S PEACH & HONEY WAFFLE V

Fried, scrambled or poached egg.

Baked beans. White toast.

£4.50

£4.95

KID'S BEANS ON TOAST VNGA

Baked beans. White toast.

+ add butcher's sausage £1.95

£3.95

£3.50

OAT MILK & MAPLE PORRIDGE ve Oat milk porridge. Maple syrup.

Our staff can advise you on any allergens.

We are not an allergen free kitchen.

SCAN THE QR CODE TO VIEW ALLERGEN INFORMATION FOR EACH DISH.

Our allergen matrix should only be used as a guide. Please ask your server if you require a printed copy.

Please ensure serious allergies are mentioned to your server so they can be communicated to the kitchen.



= Vegetarian

Ve = Vegan

NG = Non gluten containing ingredients

NGA = Non gluten containing ingredients available

= Mild, sweet or smoky spice

Medium spice

= Hot spice

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA odrifters_ew for Drifters Kitchen Bar



